
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SVC Women 00:22:06.89 18

2 SVC Alumni Women 00:24:27.39 38

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SVC Alumni Men 00:24:20.03 51

SVC Men 00:18:38.64 17

CDT M 00:27:58.61 8

CDT F 00:30:53.66 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 SVC Women 00:22:06.89 8 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 219 Laura Aston 00:20:35.46 1

2 34 218 Sydney Green 00:20:53.28 2

3 45 224 Lauren Brennan 00:22:42.54 3

4 47 225 Joy Pontzer 00:22:43.71 4

5 55 220 Alissa Beam 00:23:39.47 8

6 66 221 Jess Gibson 00:26:20.08 (10)

7 75 223 Ruth Milne 00:27:45.51 (12)

2 SVC Alumni Women 00:24:27.39 19 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 109 Danielle Butler 00:22:58.45 5

2 49 181 Gina Valotta 00:23:05.49 6

3 54 175 Olivia Straka 00:23:38.29 7

4 65 134 Linnea Holmes 00:26:05.23 9

5 68 111 Rachel DeNino 00:26:29.51 11

6 76 334 Carly Janik 00:27:46.75 (13)

7 77 166 Theresa Skoloda 00:28:30.46 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 204 John Hurley Runner 00:16:10.19 SVC Men

2 2 155 Brandan Moretton Runner 00:16:26.00 SVC Alumni Men

3 3 209 Tim Patterson Runner 00:17:25.55 SVC Men

4 4 138 Wayne Hooper Runner 00:17:36.97 SVC Alumni Men

5 5 206 Joey Jafarace Runner 00:17:39.62 SVC Men

6 6 202 Jeremy Capella Runner 00:17:42.35 SVC Men

7 7 201 Joey Bujdos Runner 00:17:46.64 SVC Men

8 (8) 205 Aiden Jackson Runner 00:18:01.48 SVC Men

9 9 168 Adam Smith Runner 00:18:10.82 SVC Alumni Men

10 (10) 211 Braden Rankin Runner 00:18:18.37 SVC Men

11 11 149 Alex Krieger Runner 00:18:32.80 SVC Alumni Men

12 0 200 August Anderson Runner 00:18:34.90 SVC Men

13 12 192 Frankie King Runner 00:18:38.16 SVC Alumni Men

14 0 217 Ethan Wymer Runner 00:18:39.32 SVC Men

15 (13) 162 August Sander Runner 00:18:41.14 SVC Alumni Men

16 (14) 112 Justin Densmore Runner 00:18:44.34 SVC Alumni Men

17 0 215 John Syms Runner 00:18:50.63 SVC Men

18 0 216 Collin Wilson Runner 00:18:53.82 SVC Men

19 0 161 Matt Robson Runner 00:18:59.67 SVC Men

20 0 213 Jacob Rzempoluch Runner 00:19:02.02 SVC Men

21 0 133 Brandon Holmes Runner 00:19:04.57 SVC Alumni Men

22 0 338 Jimmy Farnan Runner 00:19:08.07 SVC Alumni Men

23 0 113 John Paul Depew Runner 00:19:08.52 SVC Alumni Men

24 0 180 John Urban Runner 00:19:12.33 SVC Alumni Men

25 0 212 Jeffrey Raynor Runner 00:19:17.62 SVC Men

26 0 177 Nathan Sylvester Runner 00:19:30.68 SVC Alumni Men

27 0 156 Thaddeus Pajak Runner 00:19:42.40 SVC Alumni Men

28 0 101 Kevin Augustine Runner 00:20:11.96 SVC Alumni Men

29 0 214 David Swisher Runner 00:20:17.50 SVC Men

30 0 208 Luke Mich Runner 00:20:21.59 SVC Men

31 0 150 Nick Lee Runner 00:20:30.90 SVC Alumni Men

32 1 219 Laura Aston Runner 00:20:35.46 SVC Women

33 0 152 Jacob Mercer Runner 00:20:43.53 SVC Alumni Men

34 2 218 Sydney Green Runner 00:20:53.28 SVC Women

35 0 207 Connor Keating Runner 00:20:55.56 SVC Men
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36 0 185 Jonas Wudkwych Runner 00:21:09.71 SVC Alumni Men

37 0 110 Aaron Conway Runner 00:21:30.05 SVC Alumni Men

38 0 182 Jimmy Walsh Runner 00:21:32.28 SVC Alumni Men

39 0 104 T.J. Black Runner 00:21:41.45 SVC Alumni Men

40 0 140 Laurence Jaross Runner 00:21:55.22 SVC Alumni Men

41 0 131 Will Grzelewski Runner 00:22:18.57 CDT M

42 0 107 Luke Briola Runner 00:22:23.08 SVC Alumni Men

43 0 157 Justin Petrovich Runner 00:22:23.35 SVC Alumni Men

44 0 176 Paul Straka Runner 00:22:29.58 SVC Alumni Men

45 3 224 Lauren Brennan Runner 00:22:42.54 SVC Women

46 0 154 Ronald Monack Runner 00:22:43.39 SVC Alumni Men

47 4 225 Joy Pontzer Runner 00:22:43.71 SVC Women

48 5 109 Danielle Butler Runner 00:22:58.45 SVC Alumni Women

49 6 181 Gina Valotta Runner 00:23:05.49 SVC Alumni Women

50 0 114 Nathaniel Dippold Runner 00:23:29.29 SVC Alumni Men

51 0 151 Eamon McDonough Runner 00:23:33.05 SVC Alumni Men

52 0 189 Michael Thomas Runner 00:23:37.21 SVC Alumni Men

53 0 173 Josiah Stickles Runner 00:23:38.19 SVC Alumni Men

54 7 175 Olivia Straka Runner 00:23:38.29 SVC Alumni Women

55 8 220 Alissa Beam Runner 00:23:39.47 SVC Women

56 0 164 Shane Simmons Runner 00:24:02.31 SVC Alumni Men

57 0 121 Kolbe Foss Runner 00:24:30.95 CDT M

58 0 119 Bill Fischer Runner 00:24:34.80 SVC Alumni Men

59 0 147 Don Kendall Runner 00:25:19.15 SVC Alumni Men

60 0 167 Zachary Skoloda Runner 00:25:29.52 CDT M

61 0 146 Nolan Kelly Runner 00:25:39.64 CDT M

62 0 135 Josh Hooke Runner 00:25:55.62 SVC Alumni Men

63 0 172 Michael Stevens Runner 00:25:59.09 SVC Alumni Men

64 0 148 Jason King Runner 00:26:03.72 SVC Alumni Men

65 9 134 Linnea Holmes Runner 00:26:05.23 SVC Alumni Women

66 (10) 221 Jess Gibson Runner 00:26:20.08 SVC Women

67 0 179 Vincent Tonzo Runner 00:26:29.27 SVC Alumni Men

68 11 111 Rachel DeNino Runner 00:26:29.51 SVC Alumni Women

69 0 142 James Kellam Runner 00:26:55.33 SVC Alumni Men

70 0 337 Nicholas Higgins Runner 00:27:15.30 SVC Alumni Men

71 0 186 Anthony Kovalchick Runner 00:27:22.43 SVC Alumni Men

72 0 145 Adele Kelly Runner 00:27:30.86 CDT F
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73 0 333 Jym Walters Runner 00:27:32.03 SVC Alumni Men

74 0 144 Aaron Kelly Runner 00:27:33.60 SVC Alumni Men

75 (12) 223 Ruth Milne Runner 00:27:45.51 SVC Women

76 (13) 334 Carly Janik Runner 00:27:46.75 SVC Alumni Women

77 (14) 166 Theresa Skoloda Runner 00:28:30.46 SVC Alumni Women

78 0 183 B Wilson Runner 00:28:33.53 SVC Alumni Men

79 0 222 Emily Moretton Runner 00:28:39.75 SVC Women

80 0 165 Braden Skoloda Runner 00:29:05.99 CDT M

81 0 130 Violet Grzelewski Runner 00:29:07.61 CDT M

82 0 159 Eric Porter Runner 00:29:34.63 SVC Alumni Men

83 0 141 Stephen Jodis Runner 00:29:57.00 SVC Alumni Men

84 0 120 Joseph Foss Runner 00:30:03.66 SVC Alumni Men

85 0 124 Kevin Frye Runner 00:30:03.96 SVC Alumni Men

86 0 169 Laura Stelitano Runner 00:30:22.14 SVC Alumni Women

87 0 118 Toad Evans Runner 00:30:48.84 SVC Alumni Men

88 0 335 Amanda Dongilli Runner 00:31:18.10 SVC Alumni Women

89 0 137 Meghan Hooper Runner 00:32:00.55 SVC Alumni Women

90 0 174 Kathryn Straatmann Runner 00:32:12.75 SVC Alumni Women

91 0 115 Brittany D’Amico Runner 00:32:29.69 SVC Alumni Women

92 0 160 Christine Reisz Runner 00:32:30.11 SVC Alumni Women

93 0 127 Ashley Grzelewski Runner 00:32:31.76 SVC Alumni Women

94 0 153 Ronald Monack. Runner 00:32:35.86 SVC Alumni Men

95 0 122 Paul Foss Runner 00:33:18.13 CDT M

96 0 103 Madison Black Runner 00:34:16.47 CDT F

97 0 158 Emerson Piper Runner 00:34:18.51 CDT M

98 0 117 Lilah Evans Runner 00:38:04.11 SVC Alumni Women

99 0 128 Rich Grzelewski Runner 00:39:01.01 SVC Alumni Men

100 0 195 Claire Galvin Runner 00:39:11.39 SVC Alumni Women

101 0 123 Timothy Foss Runner 00:39:17.50 SVC Alumni Men

102 0 139 Hunter Izzo Runner 00:39:53.99 SVC Alumni Men

103 0 102 Elyse Bagnor Runner 00:40:50.98 SVC Alumni Women

104 0 143 Shannan Kellam Runner 00:44:05.82 SVC Alumni Women

105 0 163 Amanda Sible Runner 00:49:00.97 SVC Alumni Women
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